
 1 

  

              INVITATION TO BID 
CEYLON ELECTRICITY BOARD 

 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

Region / 
Division / 
Province 

Bid No. / Item Description & Quantity 
Bid closing 
date & Time 

Procurement 
Committee 

Place of Purchase of 
Bidding Documents  

TP. Nos. 

 
Price of the 

Bid 
Document  

(Rs) 

Value of Bid Bond 
(Rs) 

Bids should be 
deposited at 

Bids will be opened  
at 
 

 
Price of the 
information 

copy 
(Rs) 

Type of 
Bid 
ICB/ 
NCB 

 
Information 

Copy 
Download 

Link 

Materials 

Generation 
Division 

(Samanala 
Complex). 

PG\SC\SNW\03\04\01\B 
 

Procurement of Panel Components and Panel Front for 
Replacement of Existing Protection System of Unit #1 and Unit 

#2 of Samanalawewa Power Station 
 

28/05/2020 at 
14:00hrs 

Generation 
Junior 

Procurement 
Committee 
(Samanala 
Complex). 

Office of the Deputy 
General Manager 

(Protection Generation), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 40/20A, Ampitiya 
Road, 

Kandy, Sri Lanka 
 

Tel: +94 81-2234476 
Fax: +94-81-2234492 

 

Rs 
2000.00 

 
Should be 

deposited to 
CEB 

generation 
collection 
account at 

Peoples’ Bank 
Dematagoda 

Branch 
Acc. No.: 071-

1-001- 2-
3320705 

 
Deposit slip 
should be 

presented to 
get a bid 
document 

Rs. 80,000.00 Office of the Deputy 
General Manager, 

(ProtectionGeneration), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

No 40/20A, Ampitiya Road, 
Kandy 

Office of the Deputy 
General 

Manager(Protection 
Generation), Ceylon 
Electricity Board, No 

40/20A, Ampitiya 
Road, Kandy 

 
On28/05/2020 at 

14:00 hrs. 

Available 
on CEB 
Website 

NCB Click here 
 

DD 04 
(Southern) 

SP/DGM/C5/93/20 (M) 
Supply & Delivery of 2,800 Kg of Aluminium Binding Wire 

(No.09) 3.6 mm 

20th May 2020 
14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

DGM (SP)’s Office, CEB, 
167, Matara Road, 

Galle. 

1,000.00 30,000.00 DGM (SP)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 

DGM (SP)’s Office 
CEB, No-167, 

Matara Road, Galle. 

N/A NCB Click here 
 

DD 04 
(Southern) 

SP/DGM/C5/94/20 (M) 
Supply & Delivery of  15,000 Nos of Enclosure for 1 Phase 

Meter 

20th May 2020 
14.00 hrs 

Provincial 
Procurement 
Committee 

Same as above 7,000.00 310,000.00 Same as above Same as above N/A NCB Click here 
 

Construction 

     
 
 

     

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Services 

https://www.dropbox.com/s/62p80fstlkvmy1w/ENG-GEN-PG-SC-SNW-03-04-01-B.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/eatl1n2wmp0p8j7/ENG-DD4-SP-SP-DGM-C5-93-20%28M%29.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/qbrgx2q1306f6y4/ENG-DD4-SP-SP-DGM-C5-94-20%28M%29.pdf?dl=0


 2 

DD 02 
(PHM ) 

Pro.&HM/DD2/DPC/Stores/2019/039 
For construction of internal roads of Siyambalape stores. 

Those who are having CIDA C- 5 grade or above are eligible for 
apply 

20/05/2020 
1400 hrs 

DPC-DD2 Deputy General 
Manager   

(PHM –DD2,  
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

P.O. Box 18, 
Lamagaraya Road, 

Kandy 
Tel/Fax: 081 2222286, 

081 2222287 
 

Rs. 5,000/- Rs. 220,000/- 
 

Deputy General Manager   
(PHM –DD2,  

Ceylon Electricity Board, 
P.O. Box 18, Lamagaraya 

Road, Kandy 
Tel/Fax: 081 2222286, 

081 2222287 

Deputy General 
Manager   

(PHM –DD2,  
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, P.O. Box 18, 
Lamagaraya Road, 

Kandy 
Tel/Fax: 081 2222286, 

081 2222287 

N/A NCB Click Here 

DD 02 
(PHM ) 

PHM/DD2/CE(LC&M)/QD/2020/03 
Rent Out/ Leasing a House for the use of Hotline maintenance 

gang -  Chief Engineer (Line Construction & Maintenance) 
Projects & Heavy Maintenance -DD2 in between yakala and 

Nitambuwa near to main Road. 

 Floor area of the building should be about 2000 

sq.ft. 

 Water & Electricity should be available. 

 Parking facility for 3 vehicles. 

 

20/05/2020 
At 14.00hr 

DGM(PHM-
DD2) 

DGM(PHM-DD2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Po Box: 18, 
Lamagaraya Road, 

Kandy 
 

TP :  081 2222286/87 
Fax : 081 2222286/87 

150.00 - DGM(PHM-DD2), 
Ceylon Electricity Board, 

Po Box: 18, 
Lamagaraya Road, 

Kandy 
 
 

DGM(PHM-DD2), 
Ceylon Electricity 

Board, 
Po Box: 18, 

Lamagaraya Road, 
Kandy 

 
 

n/a NCB Click Here 

 
Chairman of the above Procurement Committees, on behalf of the Ceylon Electricity Board, now invites sealed Bids from potential Suppliers for the above mentioned items on the basis of International /National competitive bidding. Bids should be submitted only on the 
bid documents purchased from the CEB. 
 
Bidding Documents will be issued only to the prospective Bidder or their accredited Agents. Wherever necessary they should get registered in terms of the Public Contract Act No.3of 1987.  
 
Bidding Documents could be purchased by any prospective bidder or their accredited Agent on submission of written request to the respective Deputy General Manager/Chief Engineer of the CEB upon payment of the amount indicated in Column 6 of the above 
table for each set of Bid Document, between 0900 hrs. and 1500 hrs. on any working days till the day prior to the bid closing date. Payment shall be made in cash or bank draft drawn in favour of the General Manager, CEB. 
 
Foreign Diplomatic Missions/ Trade Commissions may obtain information copies of the Bidding Documents, free of charge on submission of written request. The Bidding Documents may be inspected by the prospective bidder or their Agents at the office of the 
respective DGM/CE free of charge.   

  
Bids will be opened immediately after the closing time of the bidding, in the presence of Bidders and their authorized representatives at the locations indicated in column 9. Late Bids shall be rejected.  
 

All clarifications shall be sought two weeks before the Bid closing date, from the respective DGM/CE of the CEB who issued the bidding Documents. 
 

 ICB – International Competitive Bidding    ,   NCB – National Competitive Bidding. 
 
 

 General Manager                                     
           

https://www.dropbox.com/s/0m57goa42mwa2i3/BID-NO_PRO%26HM_DD2_DPC_Stores_2019_039.pdf?dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/s/oc7fxtekahyoldu/PHM_DD2_CE%28LC%26M%29_2020_03.TextMark.pdf?dl=0


 3 

 


